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David Douglas
Kevin Honeysett
Lawrence Eccles
Kyle Forshaw
Chris Fitzpatrick
Peter Marshall
Boris Gaspar
Mel Cragg

Nick Wishart
Tom Eagle
James Hack
Adam Jackson
Gareth Jones
Sean Fenwick
Rob Hopkins

Nic Stubbs
Daniel Lynch
Jessica Lovell
Steve Smith

Jon Moorhouse
Neil Hankinson
James Schofield
Steve Nash
Stephen Roberts
Jonathan Fallows
Alex Mason

Max Woods
Paul Atherton
Steve Mee

Jon Nield

Sally Howarth
James McHugh
David McCluskey
Kevin Smith
Shaun Telford
Gareth Boyd
Steve Riley
Robert Frodsham
Amanda Frodsham
Richard Hayes
Paul Langan
Ainsley Baker

Time
4:51
4:58
5:00
5:04
5:17
5:21
5:22
5:24
5:26
5:29
5:33
5:34
5:36
5:38
5:38
5:38
5:39
5:39
5:39
5:42
5:43
5:48
5:48
5:49
5:49
5:50
5:52
5:53
5:54
5:56
5:56
5:56
5:57
5:59
6:05
6:06
6:06
6:06
6:06
6:09
6:10
6:11

Number Comments

50
104
54
70
66
127
77
39
242
53
87
110

Men's winner

Lost property:

1. Awesome Walls buff

2. SIS gel belt & gels

3. New Balance overtrousers

email andy@crewood.net if they're yours!

4. A banana. | ate it so you're not getting that back.

Women's winner

Men's V50 winner

Note that these are the official times &
positions recorded as you finished.

The times & positions displayed at the

finish are approximate times so may

have been slightly different. This is true
every year due to the way we use 2 separate
systems for recording.



Position Name

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Caroline Hemming
Dale Norman
Cristina Puccini
Paul Miller

Peer Oveson
Russ Platt
Robert Morris
Terry Charles
David Gilbert
Stephen Dunn
Alex Postlethwaite
Kieran Walshe
Paul Chrisp

Paul Baker

Ged Stephens
Vaughan Wade
Anne Wade
Andrew McTernan
Neil Mclintire
James Love

Lee Conde

Tim Carter
Steve Frood
Heather Carter
Jason Stobbs
Alan Harding
Andrew Holland
Bruce Clapton
Matt Powers
Mathew Simister
Clare Harrison
Emma Cowie
Martin Clayton
Alan Pearson
Michael Escolme
Jo Bulley

Robbie Wood
Heather Garland
Gary Upstone
lan Coney
Sharon Basford
John Kleiser

Time
6:13
6:14
6:15
6:15
6:16
6:21
6:21
6:21
6:22
6:23
6:24
6:24
6:26
6:28
6:29
6:34
6:34
6:38
6:39
6:39
6:44
6:49
6:49
6:51
6:56
6:59
6:59
7:00
7:02
7:05
7:05
7:05
7:05
7:06
7:06
7:06
7:06
7:13
7:23
7:25
7:29
7:32

Number Comments

98
161
181
144
165
173
148

25

78

52
175
233

27

212
231
230
141
137
123
33
24
74
22
214
93
103
29
177
204
95
38
32
168
58
17
243
76
229
34

117

Women's V50 winner



Position Name

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

lan Savage

Steve Jones
Alwyn Williams
Paul Nicholls

Nick Key

Dave Corp

Matt Boot

Jayne Turner
Roger Hand

Mark Weldrick
Jerzy Matuszewski
Paula Fletcher
Andy Doran

Barry Thomas
Irene Pike

Susan Tarr

lan Hilditch

Chris Pittaway
John Dobie

Bill Dixon

Mark Edwards
Dave Roberts
Kevin Mather
Adrian Sumption
Hannah Moorhouse
Jason Davies
Michael Craig
John Halson

Mary McEwan
Ray Ski

Andrew Taylor
Davey Edmunds
lan Orr Campbell
Thomas Sellers
Shirley Nash

Betty Grieve
Stephen Musker
Rebecca Morris-Adams
Damian Morris-Adams
Jane Flanagan
Keith Scovell
Hayley Whitehead

Time
7:33
7:33
7:50
7:55
8:04
8:13
8:17
8:17
8:24
8:25
8:46
8:46
8:46
8:48
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:53
8:55
8:55
8:59
9:00
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:16
9:22
9:26
9:28
9:38
9:39
9:42
9:42
9:43
9:44
9:44
9:46
9:46
9:46
9:52
9:52
9:52

Number Comments

196
113
238
158
116
37
13
227
91
236
130
69
49
224
170
220
101
171
48
47
56
185
129
218
145
43
40
90
133
205
221
55
164
202
155
84
154
152
151
67
201
237

Men's V70 winner, new Trail record



Position Name

127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

Michelle Stockton
Pam Churney
Terry McKenna
Mark Harnetty
John Nickson
Mike Tyrrell
Stephen Evans
Chris Waller
Gill Salisbury
lan Salisbury
Thomas Giles
Sheila Ryder
Lee Lloyd
David Siddall
Rob Davies
Karen Parsons
Adam Gallimore
William Morris
Gary Hall
James Fletcher
Thomas Miles

Andrew McNaghten

Diane Sadaoui
David Cross
Juliet Carter
Anthony Mayers
David Clarke
Anne Clarke
Mark Adamson
Janet Sambrook
Maureen Downes
Zoe Olliver
Elena Spooner
Dawn Hughes
Susan Fielden
Janet Gillison
lan MacDonald
David Ormrod
Daniel Ellis

Nick Powell
Alison Hay
Yvonne Kelso

Time
9:52
9:52
9:52
9:52
9:52
9:58
9:58
9:59
10:24
10:24
10:28
10:39
10:44
10:44
10:47
10:47
10:51
10:51
10:51
10:51
10:51
10:52
10:56
10:59
10:59
11:01
11:12
11:12
11:22
11:25
11:25
11:25
11:26
11:26
11:26
11:26
11:27
11:27
11:27
11:32
11:40
11:40

Number Comments
215
28
138
94
159
228
59
232
193
194
79
190
122
203
44
167
75
150
88
68
143
140
191
41
23
131
31
30

195
51
162
210
107
64
80
126
163
57
176
96
115



Position Name

169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Steve Baker

lan Pritchard

Lee Juby

Mike Room
Dominic Gray
Wayne Beesley
Robert Putnam
Matt Wilson
David Carlisle-Smith
Vanessa Hughes
Steven Guest
Martin Morris
Ruth Pawson
Steven Cutler
Andy Capstick
Karen Newson
Sarah Jarvis
Rachel Spearing
Andy Spearing
Mark Byrne
Julie Frankish
Susan Price
John McFarland
Joanne Henderson
Bert Heyes
Elaine Beesley
Chris Rhodes
Gareth Thomas
Jennifer Webster
Richard Webster
John Knight

Reg Armstrong
Jane Stephens
Janet Grant

Tara Morris
Rhiannon Taker
James Platt

Time
11:40
11:41
11:43
11:43
11:43
11:47
11:57
11:57
12:10
12:12
12:12
12:12
12:16
12:16
12:16
12:23
12:23
12:38
12:38

Number Comments
7
180
114
187
83
10
182
241
21
109
86
147
46
42
20
157
111
209
208
19
71
179
134
99
100

183
226
234
235
118

213
82
149
219
172



